Ergebnisliste
5. Miinchner-Kindl-Lauf
05.05.2012

5000m Walking/Nordic Walking
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Name

Rankel , Em |

Hosl, M chael a
Bebst, Cerhard

Ki ss, Gabor
Hartling, Anja
Huett!l, Werner
Rossl er, Marina
Al tmayr, Marion
Vent zke, Maren
Sanchez, Bel en
Meyer, Alfons

Kl ot zek, Udo
Langner, Irngard
Schmaus, Marko
Huf nagel , Barbara
West phal , Erik
Hahn, Mari anne
Koenig, Anita

Qui ndt, Felizitas
Sstarfl, Hannelore
Rittberger, Ingrid
Ot mann, Manuel a
Horl, Dr.d audi a
CGockel , Gertrud
W esent, Martina
Kal brei er, Wncke
Mei er, Martina
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Verein

1942 Freie Gruppe
1963

1945 TV Jahn Kempten
1979

1967

1960

1951

1986

1961

1971

1959

1961 Fiotten Cops
1939 LG Mettenheim
1962 Flotten Cops
1963

1969 LG MuC (K) Aufkirchen
1947

1963

1982

1964 Tsv Unterhaching
1953

1966

1960

1949

1965

1973

1963 Gemeinsam leben lernen

www.chipaktiv.de
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Zeit
36
28
10
48
03
42
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21
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02
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45
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46
32
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